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J.S.tiniversjty Shikohabad 
Balaji Campus, SKB 
I-!Qfl2Q9-2 0 

Dat: .1• 

Bank Name:. Canara Bank 
Branch :- Silikohabad (CNRB0003287) 

A/C No. - 3287214000037 

Student's Name:. vfr 

t' ( (T'\ 2 Father's Mane:. 

Mother's Name:.. MT)'-Y )E'./t 
Date Of Birth:.. 9 C, ( 

Mob: No : 

Adhar No.:- 2J 4J3. Qi 

Class:- T 'I 

Amount:. 

in Words. 

Payable Date:- 

Student Siçjn.
Student Clerk 
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Sulata 

fi I DOB : 20/03/1999 
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2414 4434 9992 
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Unique Identification Authority of India 

Address: 

a  DID Rakes), Yadav, nagla 
ka sn$  sn-4 devsen, Thanumai. Firozabad, 

sr, 205135 Thanumai, UttarPradesh, 205135 

2414 4434 9992 

1800 300 1941 Ipada.gov..n ww.wdaJgov.if 
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0094132 
02023208 

0107520 02 /12413/1209 REGULAR FULL EXAM 0202382 

KM SUJATA 
MADU DEVI 

RAKESH CHANDRA 

20TH MARCi: N:TEEN HUNDRED NINETY NINE (20-03-99) 

Pt G S K K H S SCH UTRARA FIROZABAD 

HINDI 100 049 03C 070 Bi 

ENGLISH 100 060 030 090 A2 

HOMESCIENCE 100 0. 030 01 A2 

SCIENCE 100 048 030 078. 

SOCIALSCIENCE 100 055 030 085 A2 

DRAWING 100 054 030 084 A2 

PASSED 

08-06-2013 



Note Marks or Sports a d Physca Edui.atiart have ro effect on overall Reu1t 
D indicates Distinction in that particular s.dect 

• 'HONOURS indicates candfrae "pissed with ilr,00ul 
, Note For rnportrrrt intricFi'-.'- 

(Date). 17th May,2015 
(Pt(Place)-Ajiaiabac utta Pradesh 

(3ITR -T r) 
(Amar Nath Verma) 

1ci (Secretary) 

Subject 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

GEOGRAPHY 

CIVICS 

SOCIOLOGY 

SPORTS & PHY ED 

a. 

• 
3J44 (Sr No.) 

7..: 253Th43 

\ :: 

; 

ir4ffi qttr- 
ntermediate Examnation-2O15 

(CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)  
T xnr  T -p 

Roll No - c re Exam Type bubect Group Certificate No  
0086080 L 02/00376/1124 REGULAR FULL  EXAMj.HUMANITIES 10216802 

nl)' f/5r .• ...... c- 
cfr ; (accrrI-.-; KM. SUJATA 

!T-T1
MADHU DEVI 

3ft (and Mr.)- RAKESH CHANDRA 
t2215T 

frum ShOol/Ce'-'tre) ST J B M INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 
(with FIRST 

. '1T4T P' 

I 

::i'Lion hetd ii February/tvlarch 2C 

14 il'JfFt 

Ma ' s - c .cise ObtaineaMarx Total Grand Total& Result 
--- 

100 1/25 2/26 051 

100 1/31 2/29 060 

100 1/18 2/25 P124 067 312/500 

100 1/39 2/24 063 PASS 

100 1/40 2/31 071 

100 1/38 P/36 074 

• . .nJoae .c 1.:sse subiects are asunder):- 

1A11 T •Ttr4Uf *i rri 'tthsntcj 



I I I I U II II 'I III III' ENROLLMENT NO. : A-15166810 
CATEGORY : REGULAR 

SESSION : 2015-16 
z'L. 16277171 

Name Of Subjects 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

HINDI LiTERATURE 

GEOGRAPHY 

GENERAL ENGLISH 

II II II II 
I II 

IJ!J "I'll 

&:: J 

rk 

COURSE : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) PART-I 

ROLL NO :165780011038 

STUDENT'S NAME : KM SUJATA 

FATHER'S NAME : RAKESH CHANDRA 

MOTHER'S NAME : MADHU DEVI 

COLLEGE/CENTRE : (578) SRI RAGHUVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, UTRARA, FJROZABAD 

Marks 
Obtained Theory Paper 

Marks 
Obtained Practical 

Total 
Theory & 
Practical Max Mm I II III IV Total Max MEn II 

100 

100 

70 

100 

35 

35 

24 

35 

22 

27 

23 

18 

17 

20 

17 

33 

39 

47 

40 

51 

30 11 25 

39 

47 

65 

51 

Result: PASS 

Grand Total (400/140) 202 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (50/18) 35 CLEARED 



II 

II I 

II It II II II It 

COURSE : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) PART-Il 

ROLL NO : 165780011038 

STUDENT'S NAME : KM SUJATA 

FATHER'S NAME : RAKESH CHANDRA 

MOTHER'S NAME : MADHU DEVI 

COLLEGE/CENTRE : (0578) SRI RAGHUVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, UTRARA, FIROZABAD 

Name of Subjects 
Marks Obtained 
Theory Papers 

Marks Obtained 
Practical Papers 

Total 
Theory & 
Practical 

Max Mm I II Ill IV Total Max Mm I II 

GENERAL ENGLISH 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

HINDI LITERATURE 

GEOGRAPHY 

100 

100 

100 

70 

35 

35 

35 

24 

28 

28 

28 

18 

34 

28 

23 

19 

62 

56 

51 

37 30 11 23 

62 

56 

51 

60 

Result: PASS Total of II Year (400/140) 229 

Total of I Year (4001140) 202 

Grand Total (800/280) 431 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (50/18) 35 CLEARED 

RASTRA GAURAV (50/18) 41 CLEARED 

ENROLLMENT NO. : A-15166810 

CATEGORY : REGULAR 

SESSION : 2016-17 

II' II II II II II II 
17074151 



II H II II II II 

COURSE : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) PART-Ill 

ROLL NO : 165780011038 

STUDENT'S NAME KM SUJATA 

FATHER'S NAME : RAKESH CHANDRA 

MOTHER'S NAME : MADHU DEVI 

COLLEGE/CENTRE : (0578) SHRI RAGHUVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, UTRARA, FIROZABAD 

Name Of Subjects 
Marks 

Obtained Theory Paper 
Marks 

Obtained Practical 
Total 

Theory & 
Practical Max Mm I II III IV Total Max Mm I II 

GENERAL ENGLISH 

GEOGRAPHY 

100 

75 

35 

26 

20 

18 

17 

16 

15 

12 

52 

46 25 09 19 

52 

65 

Result: SECOND DIVISION Total of III Year (200/70) 117 

Total of Il Year (400/140) 229 
Total of I Year (400/140) 202 
Grand Total (1000/350) 548 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (50/18) 35 CLEARED 

RASTRA GAURAV (50/18) 41 CLEARED 
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (50118) 34 CLEARED 

ENROLLMENT NO. : A-15166810 

CATEGORY : REGULAR 

SESSION : 2017-18 

III I I II II H H II 
17550366 
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